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Fixture List
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Fixtures by Round
Mon 06 Sep 10 at 07:00 PM
Turkey Shooters 1 2 D.I.L.L.I.G.A.F
Team Dragon 3 4 Mad Mechanics
The Griffs 5 6 Spare Us
Girls Allowed 7 8 Bowls To It!
Split Happens 9 10The Real Munsons
Mon 13 Sep 10 at 07:00 PM
Girls Allowed 1 2 Team Dragon
Turkey Shooters 3 4 Spare Us
D.I.L.L.L.G.A.F 5 6 Split Happens
The Griffs 7 8 The Real Munsons
Bowls To It! 9 10Mad Mechanics
Mon 20 Sep 10 at 07:00 PM
Mad Mechanics 1 2 The Griffs
Split Happens 3 4 Bowls To It!
The Real Munsons 5§ 6 Turkey Shooters
Team Dragon 7 8 D.LL.L.I.G.A.F
Spare Us 9 10Girls Allowed
Mon 27 Sep 10 at 07:00 PM
Split Happens 1 2 Turkey Shooters
The Griffs 3 4 Team Dragon
Mad Mechanics 5 6 Girls Allowed
Bowls ToIt! 7 8 Spare Us
The Real Munsons 9 10D.I.L.L..G.A.F
Mon 04 Oct 10 at 07:00 PM
The Real Munsons 1 2 Girls Allowed
SpareUs 3 4 D.IL.LLILG.AF
Bowls ToIt! 5 6 Team Dragon
Mad Mechanics 7 8 Turkey Shooters
The Griffs 9 10Split Happens
Mon 11 Oct 10 at 07:00 PM
The Griffs 1 2 Bowls To It!
Mad Mechanics 3 4 The Real Munsons
Girls Allowed 5 6 D.I.L.L..G.A.F
Spare Us 7 8 Split Happens
Turkey Shooters 9 10Team Dragon
Mon 18 Oct 10 at 07:00 PM
Spare Us 1 2 Mad Mechanics
Girls Allowed 3 4 Split Happens
Turkey Shooters 5 6 The Griffs
The Real Munsons 7 8 Team Dragon
D.ILL.L.I.G.A.F 9 10Bowls To It!
Mon 25 Oct 10 at 07:00 PM
Team Dragon 1 2 Split Happens
Bowls To It! 3 4 Turkey Shooters
Spare Us 5 6 The Real Munsons
D.I.LL.L...G.A.F 7 8 Mad Mechanics
Girls Allowed 9 10The Griffs

Mon 01 Nov 10 at 07:00 PM
Bowils To It!
D.ILL.L..L.G.A.F
Split Happens
Turkey Shooters
Team Dragon

O~NOAW-=

2 The Real Munsons
4 The Griffs

6 Mad Mechanics

8 Girls Allowed
10Spare Us

Winbowl 2.0
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Fixtures by Round

Round 10 Mon 08 Nov 10 at 07:00 PM

Mad Mechanics
The Real Munsons
D.I.LL.L.L.G.A.F
Spare Us

Bowils To It!

Round 11 Mon 15 Nov 10 at 07:00 PM

Spare Us

Mad Mechanics
Team Dragon
Split Happens
The Real Munsons

Round 12 Mon 22 Nov 10 at 07:00 PM

Bowils To It!
Girls Allowed
The Griffs
Turkey Shooters
D.I.LL.L.L.G.A.F

Round 13 Mon 29 Nov 10 at 07:00 PM

Team Dragon
D.ILL.L.I.G.A.F
Turkey Shooters
Girls Allowed
Spare Us

Round 14 Mon 06 Dec 10 at 07:00 PM

D.ILL.L.ILG.A.F
Split Happens
Girls Allowed
Team Dragon
Turkey Shooters

1 2 Team Dragon

3 4 Split Happens
5 6 Turkey Shooters
7 8 The Griffs
10Girls Allowed

©

2 Turkey Shooters
4 Bowls To lt!

6 Girls Allowed

8 D.I.LL.LL.G.A.F
10 The Griffs

O~NOAW-

2 Split Happens

4 Spare Us

6 Mad Mechanics

8 The Real Munsons
10 Team Dragon

O~NOAW-=

2 The Griffs

4 The Real Munsons
6 Split Happens

8 Mad Mechanics
10Bowils To It!

O~NOAW-=

2 Spare Us

4 The Griffs

6 The Real Munsons
8 Bowis To lt!

10 Mad Mechanics

O~NOAW-

Free Date ~- Mon 13 Dec 2010 Christmas Break
Free Date - Mon 20 Dec 2010

Free Date - Mon 27 Dec 2010

Free Date ~ Mon 03 Jan 2011 Bank Holiday
Round 15 Mon 10 Jan 11 at 07:00 PM

The Real Munsons 1 2 Mad Mechanics
Team Dragon 3 4 Turkey Shooters
Bowls ToIt! 6§ 6 The Griffs
D.ILL.L.I.G.A.F 7 8 Girls Allowed
Split Happens 9 10Spare Us
Round 16 Mon 17 Jan 11 at 07:00 PM
Split Happens 1 2 Girls Allowed
BowisTolt! 3 4 D.ILL.L.I.G.A.F
Mad Mechanics 5 6 Spare Us
The Griffs 7 8 Turkey Shooters
Team Dragon 9 10The Real Munsons
Round 17 Mon 24 Jan 11 at 07:00 PM
Turkey Shooters 1 2 Bowls To It!
The Griffs 3 4 Girls Allowed
Split Happens 5 6 Team Dragon
The Real Munsons 7 8 Spare Us
Mad Mechanics 9 10D.I.L.L.I.G.A.F

Winbowl 2.0



Round 18

Round 19

Round 20

Round 21

Round 22

Round 23

Round 24

Round 25

Round 26
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Fixtures hy Round Winhowl 2.0
Mon 31 Jan 11 at 07:00 PM
The Griffs 1 2 D.I.L.L..G.A.F
SpareUs 3 4 Team Dragon
The Real Munsons 5 6 Bowis To It!
Mad Mechanics 7 8 Split Happens
Girls Allowed 9 10Turkey Shooters
Mon 07 Feb 11 at 07:00 PM
Split Happens 1 2 The Real Munsons
Girls Allowed 3 4 Bowls To It!
Team Dragon 5 6 Mad Mechanics
Turkey Shooters 7 8 D.I.L.L.I.G.A.F
The Griffs 9 10Spare Us
Mon 14 Feb 11 at 07:00 PM
Bowls To It! 1 2 Mad Mechanics
The Griffs 3 4 The Real Munsons
Turkey Shooters 5 6 Spare Us
Girls Allowed 7 8 Team Dragon
D.I.L.L.LG.A.F 9 10Split Happens
Mon 21 Feb 11 at 07:00 PM
SpareUs 1 2 Girls Allowed
Team Dragon 3 4 D.LL.L.I.G.A.F
Split Happens 5 6 Bowls To It!
Mad Mechanics 7 8 The Griffs
The Real Munsons 9 10Turkey Shooters
Mon 28 Feb 11 at 07:00 PM
The Real Munsons 1 2 D.I.L.L.L.G.A.F
Bowls ToIt! 3 4 Spare Us
The Griffs 5 6 Team Dragon
Split Happens 7 8 Turkey Shooters
Mad Mechanics 9 10Girls Allowed
Mon 07 Mar 11 at 07:00 PM
The Griffs 1 2 Split Happens
Mad Mechanics 3 4 Turkey Shooters
SpareUs 5 6 D.I.LLLILG.AF
The Real Munsons 7 8 Girls Allowed
Bowls To It! 9 10Team Dragon
Mon 14 Mar 11 at 07:00 PM
Turkey Shooters 1 2 Team Dragon
Spare Us 3 4 Split Happens
Mad Mechanics 5 6 The Real Munsons
The Griffs 7 8 Bowls To It!
Girls Allowed 9 10D.I.L.L.I.G.A.F
Mon 21 Mar 11 at 07:00 PM
D.ILL.L.I.G.A.F 1 2 Bowls To lt!
The Real Munsons 3 4 Team Dragon
Girls Allowed 5 6 Split Happens
Spare Us 7 8 Mad Mechanics
Turkey Shooters 9 10The Griffs
Mon 28 Mar 11 at 07:00 PM
Girls Allowed 1 2 The Griffs
D.I.LL.L...G.A.F 3 4 Mad Mechanics
Bowls To It! 5 6 Turkey Shooters
Team Dragon 7 8 Split Happens
Spare Us 9 10The Real Munsons
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Fixtures by Round Winhowl 2.0
Round 27 Mon 04 Apr 11 at 07:00 PM
Team Dragon 1 2 Spare Us
Turkey Shooters 3 4 Girls Allowed
D.ILL.L.I.G.A.F 5 6 The Griffs
Bowls To It! 7 8 The Real Munsons

Split Happens 9 10Mad Mechanics
Round 28 Mon 11 Apr 11 at 07:00 PMPosition Round Handicap

Free Date ~ Mon 18 Apr 2011 Pay Out & Fun Night



